
INVITATIONS (US Dollars) 
           

Embossed  Roll Foiling     
Quantity   Cost  Quantity   Cost     

100   $116.60  100   $119.10     
200   $124.88  200   $132.38     
300   $135.65  300   $145.65     
400   $146.43  400   $158.93     
500   $157.20  500   $174.70     
600   $170.48  600   $190.48     
700   $183.75  700   $206.25     
800   $197.10  800   $222.10     
900   $213.02  900   $240.52     

1000   $228.51  1000   $258.51     
           
           

Colour Coated (6 x 4 ins.) 
Quantity   Cost   Quantity   Cost   Quantity   Cost 

100   $183.43   1000   $285.16   10000   $1,283.23 
200   $201.63   2000   $403.88   15000   $1,833.51 
300   $217.76   3000   $520.84   20000   $2,376.49 
400   $231.82   4000   $636.02   25000   $2,879.45 
500   $243.50   5000   $749.49   30000   $3,414.75 
600   $254.70   6000   $861.45   35000   $3,950.04 
700   $264.27   7000   $971.64   40000   $4,485.34 

           
Colour Coated (8 x 8 ins.) 2 sided 

Quantity   Cost   Quantity   Cost         
100   $354.38   1000   $494.90         
200   $377.01   2000   $655.26         
300   $397.55   3000   $813.96         
400   $416.02   4000   $970.74         



500   $431.35   5000   $1,126.32         
           
           
           

Matt Linen White (7 x 5 ins.)  
Quantity   Cost   Quantity   Cost         

100   $249.48   1000   $597.05         
200   $332.80   2000   $1,017.60         
300   $416.11   3000   $1,429.31         
400   $499.42   4000   $1,832.18         
500   $477.38   5000   $2,226.25         
600   $515.28   6000   $2,611.74         
700   $545.08   7000   $2,988.39         

 


